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POSITIONING – STYLE KEY CHARACTERISTICS

PLAYFUL

modern

naturAL

charming

Collection

LéA

ENTRY
LEVEL

mid-
RANGE

PREMIUM
RANGE

Availability: in stock

2 IN 1 EVOLVING BED:  70 x 140 cm cot for babies (from birth to  
3 years) with base with adjustable height (2 positions). 
Evolving bed, this cot transforms into a little bed (3-5 years) thanks to 
its transforming panels (included). 

CHEST OF DRAWERS WITH 3 DRAWERS: shock absorbers on 
each drawer for a soft, quiet close.

SPACIOUS STORAGE FURNITURE:  
• Large, functional wardrobe (120 cm): 2 half wardrobes and 5 storage 
compartments for efficient organisation. 
• A generous 65 cm-wide bookcase to hold toys, books and decoration. 
• A chest of drawers with spacious drawers.

FOR A HEALTHY ENVIRONMENT: the wood panels used in this 
collection contain very low levels of solvents. Their formaldehyde  
content is less than 4mg/100g, two times lower than the minimum 
(E1) stipulated in the European standard (EN 13986).

BASIC
RANGE

+
CLASSIC BEDROOM

• Generous sizes and a plush design make it robust and hard-
wearing. 
• Natural wood finish; mixed, classic and hard-wearing.

design - style:

• FINISHES

• SHAPES 
Natural and authentic

• A design of generous dimensions, plush structure, an authentic 
style that makes the unit robust and hard-wearing.

composition:

• Panels made from particleboard covered with imitation light oak 
decor paper. 
• Bed bars and handrail in taupe lacquered solid beech. Bed base 
in solid beech. 
• MDF handles covered with imitation light oak decor paper.

Imitation light
oak base
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Nursery. Frame and fronts in light oak-effect foiled particleboard. ABS edges around consoles, base of chest and changing table. Bars across back of bed in solid beech 
with taupe lacquer. Wardrobe pilaster and bookcase shelves in particleboard covered with plain taupe foil. Handles in medium-density fibreboard covered with light 
oak-effect foil. Bars in solid beech with sierra lacquer. Frame in solid beech, slats in beech plywood. Drawer frames in particleboard coated with grey PP (polypropylene), 
mounted on runners with grey rollers. Drawers with dampers.

(1) �Item for home use only. Our furniture complies with current regulations to meet European safety standards. Standards NF EN-716  - 1: 2008 + A1: 2013 for beds
(2) �Not sold separately. Maximum weight of child: 15kg. NB: child must not be left on changing top unattended. Changing mat should not exceed W.93 x D0.84cm. Item for home use only. Our furniture 

complies with current regulations to meet European safety standards. Standards NF EN-12221 - 1 : 2008 + A1 : 2013 for changing tables.
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dimension (cm/inches)
price

Width Height Length

P0A.702
3483600512130

Cot(1) for 70 x 140 cm mattress 
+ 2 side panels
• 1 slatted bed base, adjustable 2 positions
• 2 fixed rails 1 position
• 2 sides 140 cm to convert to a day bed of 70 x 140 cm 
or a little bed of 70 x 140 cm

75
29

92
36

145
57

P0A.400
3483600492326

Optional drawer
for bed ref. P0A.702

140
55

20
8

72
28

P0A.173
3483600492296

Wardrobe 2 doors
½ hanging, ½ shelving

120
47

185
72

60
23

P0A.326
3483600492319 Bookcase

65
25

165
64

39
15

P0A.160
3483600492289

Chest, 3 drawers
Should be fixed securely to the wall

105
41

89
35

48
19

P0A.613
3483600492333

Changing board(2)

Must be fitted onto chest of drawers ref. P0A.160
105
41

95
37

79
31

P0A.316
3483600492302

Small bookcase
Fits behind chest ref. P0A.160

29
11

86
34

34
13


