



POSITIONING - STYLE

PLAYFUL













MODERN NATURAL

CHARMING









DESIGN - STYLE:

• FINISHES



Imitation light oak base

SHAPES

Natural and authentic

• A design of generous dimensions, plush structure, an authentic style that makes the unit robust and hard-wearing.

COMPOSITION:

- Panels made from particleboard covered with imitation light oak decor paper.
- Bed bars and handrail in taupe lacquered solid beech. Bed base in solid beech.
- MDF handles covered with imitation light oak decor paper.

KEY CHARACTERISTICS

2 IN 1 EVOLVING BED: 70 x 140 cm cot for babies (from birth to 3 years) with base with adjustable height (2 positions).

Evolving bed, this cot transforms into a little bed (3-5 years) thanks to its transforming panels (included).

CHEST OF DRAWERS WITH 3 DRAWERS: shock absorbers on each drawer for a soft, quiet close.

SPACIOUS STORAGE FURNITURE:

- Large, functional wardrobe (120 cm): 2 half wardrobes and 5 storage compartments for efficient organisation.
- A generous 65 cm-wide bookcase to hold toys, books and decoration.
- A chest of drawers with spacious drawers.

FOR A HEALTHY ENVIRONMENT: the wood panels used in this collection contain very low levels of solvents. Their formaldehyde content is less than 4mg/100g, **two times lower than the minimum** (E1) stipulated in the European standard (EN 13986).



CLASSIC BEDROOM

- Generous sizes and a plush design make it robust and hard-
- Natural wood finish; mixed, classic and hard-wearing.





Nursery. Frame and fronts in light oak-effect foiled particleboard. ABS edges around consoles, base of chest and changing table. Bars across back of bed in solid beech with taupe lacquer. Wardrobe pilaster and bookcase shelves in particleboard covered with plain taupe foil. Handles in medium-density fibreboard covered with light oak-effect foil. Bars in solid beech with sierra lacquer. Frame in solid beech, slats in beech plywood. Drawer frames in particleboard coated with grey PP (polypropylene), mounted on runners with grey rollers. Drawers with dampers.

РНОТО	REFERENCE EAN	DESCRIPTION	DIMENSION (CM/INCHES)			DDIOE
			Width	Height	Length	PRICE
	P0A.702 3483600512130	Cot ⁽¹⁾ for 70 x 140 cm mattress + 2 side panels • 1 slatted bed base, adjustable 2 positions • 2 fixed rails 1 position • 2 sides 140 cm to convert to a day bed of 70 x 140 cm or a little bed of 70 x 140 cm	75 29	92 36	145 57	
	P0A.400 3483600492326	Optional drawer for bed ref. POA.702	140 55	20 8	72 28	
	P0A.173 3483600492296	Wardrobe 2 doors ½ hanging, ½ shelving	120 47	185 72	60 23	
	P0A.326 3483600492319	Bookcase	65 25	165 64	39 15	
	P0A.160 3483600492289	Chest, 3 drawers Should be fixed securely to the wall	105 41	89 35	48 19	
	P0A.613 3483600492333	Changing board ⁽²⁾ Must be fitted onto chest of drawers ref. P0A.160	105 41	95 37	79 31	
	P0A.316 3483600492302	Small bookcase Fits behind chest ref. POA.160	29 11	86 34	34 13	



⁽II) Item for home use only. Our furniture complies with current regulations to meet European safety standards. Standards NF EN-716 - 1: 2008 + A1: 2013 for beds (II) Not sold separately. Maximum weight of child: 15kg. NB: child must not be left on changing top unattended. Changing mat should not exceed W.93 x D0.84cm. Item for home use only. Our furniture complies with current regulations to meet European safety standards. Standards NF EN-12221 - 1: 2008 + A1: 2013 for changing tables.

